April 2020

MONTHLY REPORT

Williamson County - Assets for Auction

Item

Dell OptiPlex 780 Desktop Computer

Dell OptiPlex 760 Desktop Computers

Dell OptiPlex 7010 Desktop Computers

Dell OptiPlex 3020 Desktop Computers

Dell Monitor

Dell Monitor

Dell Monitor

Dell Monitor

Dell Monitor

Vievu LE2 Wearable Camera

Apple IPad 32 GB WIFI w/Black Case

Dell OptiPlex 780

Panasonic Toughbook CF-53

Panasonic Toughbook CF-52

Panasonic Toughbook CF-48

Panasonic CF-31 #10560

Panasonic CF-31 #1129

Microsoft Surface #4528

Microsoft Surface #4323

Dell Latitude E5440 #9677

Dell Latitude E5470

Dell Latitude E6540 #4339

HP T7100 Plotter #1120

Nexia CS BiAmpSystem

Furman SMP+Multi-Stage Protection PL-8 Series I
Panasonic DLP Projector Model: PT-DZ570U
Extron Video Scan Converter Model: VXC700
Creston Audio-Visdeo Control Processor AV2
Creston 6.5" Touchpanel Model: TPS-3000
Creston Interface Module Model: TPS-IMPC
DA-Lite Projection Screen 9' 6" Model: CMT SD-07
Extron Wideband Matrix Switcher w/ADSP CR SW
Listen Stationary RF Transmitter LT 800-216
Linksys Swtich Model: SD205

Creston ComPort Module RS 232/422 Com
Creston Multiple Connector C2N-HBlock
Credit Card Reader

Auto Folder, Martin Yale

Brother Laser Fax

Brother Laser Fax

Serial Number
DBQTXQ1
HWCRML1, 59B9NL1
93LHV12, 2P3LZ12
HSXQD32, BTXQD32, 4DMS832
S$2440LB
U2412MB
P2414HB

P2217H

P170ST

See List
DN6G27UEDFHY
DB7JDP1
4FTYA12053
9DTYAS55629
3BYUA17720
7LKKB32748
OLKYA38146
20471752753
33231253353
6H76K32
7RKGL72
H72YM12
MYOO0CK2900)
01135889, 01135955, 01135899
11373036198
SH3426031
AD2612BE16344
2552472

2621206, 2621231
6501269

AO3AO0GCE18150
C07A461001, CO7A461004
GEB 1048

ID91123
Veriphone 3750
PROP #2812
4100 E

4100

Court Date:

Agenda #:
Quantity
1
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5/5/2020
24113

Dept.

Constable 4
Constable 4
Constable 4
Constable 4
Constable 4
Constable 4
Constable 4
Constable 4
Constable 4
Constable 4
Constable 4
Corrections

HazMat

HazMat

HazMat

Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
JP1

JP1

JP1

JP1



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

A A DA BB, IO OO W LW DN DNDNDNDDN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|brian.olson@wilco.org - 21-04-2020

SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Dell Optiplex 780 Desktop Computer
DBQTXQ1

56403

Working

2

Dell Optiplex 760 Desktop Computer
HWCRML1, 59B9NL1

53528, 53530

Working

2

Dell Optiplex 7010 Desktop Computer
93LHV12, 2P3LZ12

95194, 92233

Working

3

Dell Optiplex 3020 Desktop Computer
HSXQD32, BTXQD32, 4DMS832
123312, 123313, 123311

Working

Constables 4

Brian Olson

512-352-4181

« Brian Olson 4/21/2020 10:49 AM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 5/5/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
2. Quantity (Mandatory)::
2. Description:

2. Manufacturer ID #:

2. Oracle Asset #:

2. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|brian.olson@wilco.org - 20-04-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

4

Vievu LE2 Wearable Camera

LE2-903801, LE2-903802, LE2-903804, LE2-903807
86260, 86261, 86262, 86263

Unknown

1

APPLE IPAD 32 GB WIFI W/ BLACK CASE
DN6G27UEDFHY

56630

Working

Constables 4

Brian Olson

512-352-4181

+ Brian Olson 4/20/2020 4:48 PM

b4

b4

Auction

5/56/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a0 a b~ b A, O O W O DD DNDDNDDD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|brian.olson@wilco.org - 21-04-2020
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

2

DELL MONITOR
S2440LB
Working

2

DELL MONITOR
U2412MB
Working

2

DELL MONITOR
P2414HB
Working

1

DELL MONITOR
P2217H
Working

1

DELL MONITOR
P170ST
Working
Constables 4
Brian Olson

512-352-4181

« Brian Olson 4/21/2020 11:12 AM



Asset Status Change

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 5/5/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title: i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 02-04-2020
Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction
Item(s) Category: Other

1. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

1. Description: Dell Optiplex 780

1. Manufacturer ID #: DB7JDP1

1. Oracle Asset #: 56007

1. Condition of Assets: Unknown

Transferring Department: Corrections

Transferring Department Contact Person: Julie Schultz

Transferring Department Contact Phone 512-943-1450

Number:

Transferring Department - Elected « Edward Williams 4/3/2020 11:16 AM
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected ®

Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected 4

Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 5/5/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

W W W W WwWIN N DNDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 09-04-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Panasonic Toughbook CF-53
4FTYA12053

s/n not found

Unknown

1

Panasonic Toughbook CF-52
9DTYA55629

s/n not found

Unknown

1

Panasonic Toughbook CF-48
3BYUA17720

s/n not found

Unknown

HazMat

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

« Hank Jones 4/9/2020 12:00 PM

b4

b 4

Auction

5/56/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 09-04-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

hp T7100 Plotter #1120
MYOCK2900J

58102

Unknown

Information Systems

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

« Tammy McCulley 4/9/2020 10:57 AM

b4

b4

Auction
5/5/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo oo/ a o b BB B DB, WO WO LW LW DNDDDDNDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets

Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 27-04-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other
1

Extron Wideband Matrix Switcher with ADSP CrossPoint 300

Switcher

AO3A0GCE18150

s/n not found in oracle

Unknown

2

Listen Stationary RF Transmitter LT-800-216
C07A461001, C07A461004

s/n not found in oracle

Unknown

1

Linksys Switch Model: SD205

GEB1048

s/n not found in oracle

Unknown

1

Crestron ComPort Module RS-232/422 Com
N/A

s/n not found in oracle

Unknown

1

Creston Multiple-Connector - C2N-HBlock
ID91123

s/n not found in oracle

Unknown

Information Systems

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450



Asset Status Change

Number:

Transferring Department - Elected « Tammy McCulley 4/27/2020 3:59 PM
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected ®
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected =4
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 5/5/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

W W W W w NN NdDN NN NN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 27-04-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

2

Crestron 6.5" Touchpanel Model: TPS-3000
2621206, 2621231

s/n not found in oracle

Unknown

1

Crestron Interface Module Model: TPS-IMPC
6501269

s/n not found in oracle

Unknown

1

DA-Llte Projection Screen 9ft. 6 in. Model: CMT/SD-07
N/A

s/n not found in oracle

Unknown

Information Systems

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

« Tammy McCulley 4/27/2020 4:00 PM

b4

b 4

Auction

5/56/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
2. Quantity (Mandatory)::
2. Description:

2. Manufacturer ID #:

2. Oracle Asset #:

2. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 03-04-2020
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Panasonic CF-31 #10560
7LKKB32748

204722

Unknown

1

Panasonic CF31 #1129
OLKYA38146

55954

Unknown

Information Systems

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

« Tammy McCulley 4/3/2020 3:50 PM

b4

b4

Auction

5/56/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo o/ a o b B B~ DA OO WO LW LW DNDDDDNDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 09-04-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Microsoft Surface - #4528
020471752753

148367

Unknown

1

Microsoft Surface - #4323
033231253353

155349

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude E5440 #9677
6H76K32

116274

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude E5470
7RKGL72

155359

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude E6540 #4339
H72YM12

114250

Unknown

Information Systems

Julie Schultz
512-943-1450



Asset Status Change

Transferring Department - Elected « Tammy McCulley 4/9/2020 10:18 AM
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected ®
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected 3
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 5/5/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo o/ a o b B B~ DA OO WO LW LW DNDDDDNDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets

Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 27-04-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

3

Nexia CS BiAmpSystem

01135889, 01135955, 01135899

s/n's not found in oracle

Unknown

1

Furman SMP+Multi-Stage Protection PL-8 Series Il
011373036198

s/n not found in oracle

Unknown

1

Panasonic DLP Projector Model: PT-DZ570U
SH3426031

65968

Unknown

1

Extron Video Scan Converter Model: VXC700
AD2612BE16344

s/n not found

Unknown

1

Crestron Audio-Visdeo Control Processor AV2
2552472

s/n not found

Unknown

Information Systems

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450



Asset Status Change

Transferring Department - Elected « Tammy McCulley 4/27/2020 3:58 PM
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected ®
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected 3
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 5/5/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a o/ g o B A DA O O W LW DD DNDNDDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|raven.mcguffin@wilco.org - 19-02-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

2

Unknown

1

CREDIT CARD READER
VERIPHONE 3750
Unknown

1

AUTO FOLDER, MARTIN YALE
PROP #2812

Unknown

1

BROTHER LASER FAX
4100 E

Unknown

1

BROTHER LASER FAX
4100

Unknown

Justice of the Peace 1
Geneva P. Salazar

5122448622

« Geneva P. Salazar 3/4/2020 10:29 AM

b4



Asset Status Change

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 5/5/2020

Asset Status Change





